1st ANNUAL ST. KATERI's RUN WITH THE SON 5K
Running Man Subdivision, Tabb, VA
Saturday, December 1, 2007 8:30 AM
A PENINSULA TRACK CLUB GRAND PRIX EVENT
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1 1 DERRYN BRAY 23 POQUOSON VA 16:06
2 2 MARK TOMPKINS 32 WILLIAMSBURG VA 16:08
3 3 NATE WALLACE 25 YORKTOWN VA 17:02
OVERALL WOMEN
1 18 VALERIE E PLYLER 48 YORKTOWN VA 19:51
2 34 SUSAN HAGEL 34 NORFOLK VA 21:38
3 41 CASEY LANDRUM 24 YORKTOWN VA 22:15
MASTERS MEN
1 7 HENRY GLEISBURG 51 YORKTOWN VA 18:44
2 8 TERRY IMBERY 50 YORKTOWN VA 18:48
3 9 TOM SOBKOWICZ 40 NEWPORT NEWS VA 19:30
MASTERS WOMEN
1 43 LAURA CVITANOVICH 43 NEWPORT NEWS VA 22:27
2 44 DEBI A HENDERSON 47 NEWPORT NEWS VA 22:28
3 49 CHERYL LAGER 42 NEWPORT NEWS VA 22:48
MEN : 14 AND UNDER
1 71 JOSHUA MESSICK 12 HAMPTON VA 24:12
2 83 BOBBY JONES 13 YORKTOWN VA 24:52
3 102 JACOB LOVING 10 YORKTOWN VA 26:13
4 109 JAMES MITCHAM 14 YORKTOWN VA 26:43
5 110 MARK TITCOMB 14 POQUOSON VA 26:44
6 121 HOLDEN KEEGAN 10 NEWPORT NEWS VA 27:45
7 131 AUSTIN MILLER 12 HAMPTON VA 28:16
8 137 RYAN FLOOD 11 POQUOSON VA 28:42
9 138 DANIEL CLARK 10 POQUOSON VA 28:44
10 139 BUDDY ARCARA 9 YORKTOWN VA 28:44
11 140 CHRIS SANDERS 9 YORKTOWN VA 28:45
12 147 IAN FENN 7 YORKTOWN VA 29:34
13 163 AIDAN MCCORMICK 11 YORKTOWN VA 31:15
14 169 TYLER SANDERS 11 YORKTOWN VA 32:02
15 208 COLIN COUILLARD 9 YORKTOWN VA 44:53
: - 19
1 4 BRANDYN DYKE 15 NEWPORT NEWS VA 18:14
2 10 JUSTIN FINUCANE 16 FREDERICK MD 19:30
3 13 SEAN P MCCORMICK 16 YORKTOWN VA 19:42
4 26 ERIC D KEEFER 16 YORKTOWN VA 21:01
5 28 JAMES MURRAY 17 YORKTOWN VA 21:14
6 38 KEVIN M BOEH 16 YORKTOWN VA 21:59
7 40 VINH NGUYEN 15 YORKTOWN VA 22:15
8 42 BRIAN W BOEH 16 YORKTOWN VA 22:24
9 54 KEVIN FLOOD 15 POQUOSON VA 23:07
10 61 KENNETH ELLIOT 17 POQUOSON VA 23:46
11 67 PATRICK FLOOD 16 POQUOSON VA 24:02
12 148 PATRICK COEN 15 POQUOSON VA 29:35
13 182 CHRIS BROWN 16 YORKTOWN VA 33:21
14 184 BENJAMIN ANGWIN 16 YORKTOWN VA 33:25
MEN: 20 - 24
1 14 ALEXEY POPOV 24 NEWPORT NEWS VA 19:45

2 36 WILL FOSTER 23 YORKTOWN VA 21:52
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25 - 29

30
72
74
143
167
193
205

RYLAND THOMAS
AARON BURKART
ELIJAH ROSSI
ARMANDO LOPEZ
TOM DEAN
TIMOTHY ILARDI
KENT MCPOLAND

30 - 34

15
20
24
39

DONALD BOOTH

MARC A MILNER
EZELL SANCHEZ
CHRISTOPHER WELLS

35 - 39

5

6
12
80
84
108
114
127
161
173

JONATHAN W FITTON
DAVID P LOCKARD
DON PADFIELD
JAMES HOWARD
LANCE WRIGHT
DAVID HOPKINS
BRIAN MASON

BRIAN SMITH
MICHAEL STEVENS
JAY VANN

40 - 44

17
25
31
33
37
76
77
82
89
97
101
104
112
142
150
179
188

BRIAN C MCCORMICK
WILLIAM TENNANT
GREGORY PIKE

JIM ORR

BRIAN HYLAND
BRIAN BUTTERWORTH
RICH BOWEN
MICHAEL DIFULVIO
CHRISTIAN A HOLTER
ZACHARY FLORENCE
BRYAN NICELY
TERRY MILLER
CLIFF CARR

JAMES JOYCE
THOMAS KEEGAN
KARL LAYNE
MICHAEL ANGELO

45 - 49

19
21
27
45
46
48
60
107
116
122
132
149
207
214

JAMES CHAPMAN
ANDREW R D'AMICO
BART JOHNSON
MICHAEL GLUECK
TIM GOOTHAUS
DONALD HAMADYK
PETER COEN
DAVID DEGRACE
BOB CRAIG
ROBERT MCNALLY
LOUIS FEDERICO
TOM FENN
WILLIAM R JONES
RON THOMPSON
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16
23
53
62
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73
78
79
92
94

105
115
136
152
164

55 - 5
11
29
32
68
90
95

119
174
178
192

4

WYATT E CUTCHINS
KEVIN O TOPP
MATTHEW LISSNER
KEVIN BARRY JR
EUGENE A THIES
KEVIN GIBBS
ROBERT W KEEFER
WILLIAM T HODGES
ROBERT D JONES
RALPH BURKART

AL A MONTALVO
DONALD ROWE
DONALD A LUNDIE
RICHARD TALIAFERRO
PETER M NAVIN

9

DALE ABRAHAMSON
NIKOLAI SINKINE
TOM G KEEFE

GARY B PORTER
JIMMY C BLOUNT
BILL DIEHL

TED OUREDNIK
ANDY LANDRUM

BOB CURTIN JR
KEVIN BRENNAN

60 AND OVER

22
35
47
55
59
81
129
196

LANGSTON SHELTON III
JIM CHRISTOL

LARRY W TURNER

DICK PIERCE

GEORGE I FENIGSOHN
LARRY ARATA

EDWARD MERZ

JOSEPH CRONIN

14 AND UNDER
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158
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15 -

GAYLIN GLUECK
KRISTEN MLYNCZAK
ISABELLE KEEGAN
ROSE MULHERIN
OLIVIA CRAIG
LEIGH ANN SOISTMANN
JULIA SMITH
KELLY GAZARIK
MADISON VANN
ANNE ROWE
GAPHNE GLUECK
HATILEY VANN
ALLISON ALODALLAH
EMMA CVITANOVICH
TERESA FENN
ASHLEIGH PETERSON
KAYLEE JONES
KAILEY COUILLARD
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WOMEN :

1
2

58 KATHRINE MLYNCZAK
63 KELSEY CARR
66 KIMBERLY FISCELLA
87 AMANDA WRIGHT
88 ABBY FREDERICKSEN
99 BLYTHE FISCELLA
20 - 24
86 KRISTIN STIFF
111 REBECCA CHILDRESS
185 NICOLE HARRIS
197 AHNDREA TROMBLEY
25 - 29
51 KRISTIN C HARMAN
85 LIVIA N SANCHEZ
96 TRACI L HARMAN
123 BEVERLY BARTLETT
126 MANYA GOKCEN
144 GINNY TABER
155 GINGER WEST
166 CHRISTINE ILARDI
181 MELISSA LACKS
195 MELISSA L KNAUSS
30 - 34
52 CHRISTINA RACE
130 KATHLEEN MORRIS
186 CAMILLA COHN
203 SHEENA BOOTH
211 JAIME COX
212 GINNY PHILLIPS
213 MELISSA ROSS
35 - 39
65 HEIDI LUCY
117 LIZ BRADFORD
118 TERESA BLACKWELL
141 K LYNNE LOVING
172 DARLENE VANN
176 IVONNE CARTAGENA
187 TRACEY ATTEBERRY
189 LAURA HIGDON
198 MICHELLE SMITH
204 YVONNE PETERSON
216 LOLINE OTZELBERGER
40 - 44
56 KIRSTEN SOISTMANN
57 CHINA CRUZ-ELMORE
120 MARGO LAMARSH
162 RAVEN STEVENS
165 LORRAINE FOXX
168 PATRICIA AUGHTRY
170 DONNA SAUNDERS
177 KAROL CLARK
180 JOANNE CARR
183 KIMBERLY LISSNER
190 JANET PHIFER
45 - 49
69 ELIZABETH O'NEIL
75 MARY A GIBBS
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91 CINDY SLOMINSKI
133 JULIE MITCHAM
154 DENISE DUHON
159 JENNIFER ALLEN
160 MELONIE E MELTON
175 KATHY TOPP
202 ROBIN LANCL
209 LAURA COUILLARD
215 NANCY THOMPSON
50 - 54

93 JAN SPANGLER
106 SHIRLEY STEPHENS
113 REGINA WIGHTMAN
128 PAT E MONTALVO
191 REBA GORDON

194 ROMA COLLINSWORTH

200 BECKY BURKART
55 AND OVER

103 PATTY O'BRIEN-DORNER

199 BETH DIEHL

WHEELCHAIR RACERS
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YORKTOWN VA
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